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This appendix shows the numerical responses received to the online survey on the draft

version of Our Clean Future.

Survey results

The survey questions are shown in bold font.

Do you think the strategy does [enough, too much, not enough, don’t know] to

reduce greenhouse gas emission?

Frequency Percent
Don't Know 28 9.79
Enough 64 22.38
Not enough 142 49.65
Too much 52 18.18
Grand Total 286 100.00

Do you think the strategy does [enough, too much, not enough, don’t know] to
ensure Yukoners have access to reliable, affordable and renewable energy for

electricity?
Frequency Percent
Don't Know 26 9.19
Enough 77 27.21
Not enough 153 54.06
Too much 27 9.54
Grand Total 283 100.00
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Yukon

Do you think the strategy does [enough, too much, not enough, don’t know] to
ensure Yukoners have access to reliable, affordable and renewable energy for

heating?

Frequency Percent
Don't Know 39 13.83
Enough 64 22.70
Not enough 156 55.32
Too much 23 8.16
Grand Total 282 100.00

Do you think the strategy does [enough, too much, not enough, don’t know] to
address the impacts of climate change on Yukoners?

Frequency Percent
Don't Know 52 18.18
Enough 89 31.12
Not enough 115 40.21
Too much 30 10.49
Grand Total 286 100.00

Do you think the strategy does [enough, too much, not enough, don’t know] to build
a green economy in Yukon?

Frequency Percent
Don't Know 42 14.89
Enough 89 31.56
Not enough 114 40.43
Too much 37 13.12
Grand Total 282 100.00
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Are you representing an organization?

Yukon

Frequency Percent
No 267 92.71
Prefer not to say 13 451
Yes 8 2.78
Grand Total 288 100.00

Do you identify as a member of a Yukon or transboundary First Nation or a
transboundary Indigenous group?

Percent Frequency
No 85.42 246
Prefer not to say 10.42 30
Yes 4.17 12
Grand Total 100.00 288

Are you a Yukon resident?

Frequency Percent
No 5 1.74
Prefer not to say 5 1.74
Yes 278 96.53
Grand Total 288 100.00

Which Yukon community do you live in?

Frequency Percent
Atlin road 1 0.36
Carcross 3 1.08
Dawson City 16 5.76
Destruction Bay 1 0.36
Faro 3 1.08
Haines Junction 8 2.88
Marsh Lake 9 3.24
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Yukon

Mayo 1 0.36
Mount Lorne 6 2.16
Prefer not to say 11 3.96
Tagish 5 1.80
Watson Lake 1 0.36
Greater Whitehorse area 213 76.62
Grand Total 278 100.00
What is your gender?

Frequency Percent
Female 107 37.15
Gender diverse 2 0.69
Male 137 47.57
Prefer not to say 42 14.58
Grand Total 288 100.00

How old are you?

Frequency Percent
16-25 years old 7 2.44
26-35 years old 59 20.56
36-55 years old 82 28.57
56-75 years old 95 33.10
76 years old or over 4 1.39
Less than 15 years old 2 0.70
Prefer not to say 38 13.24
Grand Total 287 100.00
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